2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
Rev.E3H3.30_20240214
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
DWDM OADM Module Card
Part Number:  F520-DW-xFxxxxxx

3
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
Ordering Information
F520-DW-□F□□□□□□
Fiber Counts
1: 1 Fiber
2: 2 Fibers
Add Channel Counts
01A- 1 Add Channel
02A- 2 Add Channels
04A- 4 Add Channels
08A- 8 Add Channels
16A- 16 Add Channels
xxA- xx Add Channels
Blank- None Add Channel
Drop Channel Counts
01D- 1 Drop Channel
02D- 2 Drop Channels
04D- 4 Drop Channels
08D- 8 Drop Channels
16D- 16 Drop Channels
xxD- xx Drop Channels
Blank- None Drop Channel